
City and County Building
1437 Bannock St.
Denver, CO 80202

City and County of Denver

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 112-0056

Status:Type: Bill Passed

File created: In control:1/26/2012 Consent

On agenda: Final action:1/26/2012 2/27/2012

Title: Approves a first amendment to the Clayton Family Futures contract doing business as Clayton
Educare to add $564,832 and to extend the term six months through June 30, 2012, to provide Head
Start services to 32 additional children for a total of 256 children served.   (HEALTH, SAFETY,
EDUCATION &amp; SERVICES) Approves a first amendment to the Clayton Family Futures contract
doing business as Clayton Educare to add $564,832 and to extend the term six months through June
30, 2012, to provide Head Start services to 32 additional children for a total of 256 children served.
The last regularly scheduled Council meeting within the 30-day review period is on -  -12. The
Committee approved filing this bill by consent on 1-26-12.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Bill Request, 2. Clayton Futures REV BR12-0056, 3. CB12-0056_Bill_Clayton Family Futures ord
201101360-01, 4. CB12-0056_Agreement_Clayton Family Furtures Contract

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

passedCity Council2/27/2012 4 Pass

ordered publishedCity Council2/21/2012 3 Pass

No ActionMayor-Council1/31/2012 2

approved by consentConsent1/26/2012 1

City and County of Denver Printed on 6/30/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

